
2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

St. Teresa Of Calcutta Elem

Description
2025/26 

Fee Amount
Elementary

Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max $30

Whole School Activity $5.00

Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max $50

Whole School Activity $5.00

Site Licences $15.00

Student Agenda $10.00

Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)

Recorders Grade 4 and 5 $10.00

Headphones $5.00

School Activities / Fieldtrips

Kinder Field Trips $50.00

Grade 1 Field Trips $50.00

Grade 2 Field Trips $50.00

Grade 3 Field Trips $50.00

Grade 4 Field Trips $50.00

Grade 5 Field Trips $50.00

Grade 6 Field Trips $50.00

Skating  Grade 2 and 4 $100.00

Inquiring Minds Field Trips $20.00

Mental Health Champion Symposium $10.00

Swimming Lessons Grade 3 $50.00

Skiing Grade 5 and 6 $60.00

Inline Skating $15.00

Grade 6 Year End Camp  Warwa $50.00

Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)

Soccer Tournaments Grades 4-6 $20.00

Running Club ECSD Run Gr. 4-6 $10.00



Description
2025/26 

Fee Amount
St. Francis of Assisi Basketball Tournament $10.00


